
2007-2008 COTE Members 

Member Title and Address Institution E-mail 

Marta Anton Foreign Languages & Cultures IUPUI manton@iupui.edu  

Kate Baird Assistant Professor, Science Education IUPU Columbus kabaird@iupui.edu  
 
Trudy W. Banta Committee Chair, Vice Chancellor 

 
IUPUI 

 
tbanta@iupui.edu 

Jamilyn Bertsch Center for Inquiry, IPS School #2 IPS bertschj@ips.k12.in.us  

Susan Blackwell Education IUPUI 
 
sfblackw@iupui.edu  

 
Cindy Borgmann 

 
Assistant Professor, Herron 

 
IUPUI 

 
cborgman@iupui.edu 

Denise Burbrink IUPU Columbus IUPU Columbus 
dburbrin@iupuc.edu 
 

Linda Burdine 
National Board Teacher in Career and Technology 
Teaches Business Perry Meridian High School lburdine@msdpt.k12.in.us 

 
Marcia Capuano 

 
Assistant Superintendent 

 
MSD Lawrence Township 

 
marciacapuano@msdlt.k12.in.us

Frankie Cooper Recruitment Supervisor IPS cooperF@ips.K12.IN.US  

Carl Cowen Dean, School of Science IUPUI ccowen@iupui.edu 

Stephen Fox 
Associate Professor of English, Associate Chair of the English 
Department Liberal Arts IUPUI 

 
sfox@iupui.edu 

Andrew D. Gavrin 
Associate Dean 
School of Science IUPUI agavrin@iupui.edu 

 
Gerardo M. Gonzalez 

 
Dean, School of Education 

 
Indiana University 

 
gonzalez@indiana.edu 

 
Linda Houser Assistant Dean for Student Services, Education 

 
IUPUI 

 
lhouser@iupui.edu 

Larry Hurt Chair of Art Ben Davis High School lhurt@indy.net 

Claudette Lands Education IUPUI clands@iupui.edu  
 
Chris Leland Associate Dean/Associate Professor, Education 

 
IUPUI 

 
cleland@iupui.edu 

Kathleen Marrs Professor of Biology IUPUI kmarrs@iupui.edu 
 
Khaula Murtadha Executive Associate Dean, Assistant Professor, Education 

 
IUPUI 

 
kmurtadh@iupui.edu 

Kim Nguyen UCASE Operations Director, School of Education IUPUI knguyen@iupui.edu  

Anne Ociepka Education IUPUI aociepka@iupui.edu 

Patricia Rogan Education IUPUI progan@iupui.edu 

Philip Seabrook University College IUPUI pseabroo@iupui.edu 

Joy Seybold 

Director, Professional Development 
School of Education 
ES 3130 
902 W. New York Street IUPUI jseybold@iupui.edu 

Katie Stanton School of Physical Education and Tourism Management IUPUI kstanton@iupui.edu 
 
Jeff Swope 

 
Assistant Professor, Geology 

 
IUPUI 

 
rjswope@iupui.edu 

Jeff Vessely Physical Education and Tourism Management IUPUI jvessel@iupui.edu  

Richard Ward Anthropology IUPUI reward@iupui.edu  

Jeffrey X. Watt Associate Chair, Mathematical Sciences IUPUI jwatt@math.iupui.edu 

Ann C. Wells School of Education IUPUI acwells@iupui.edu 



Member Title and Address Institution E-mail 

Gayle Williams University College IUPUI gawillia@iupui.edu 

Marianne Wokeck History IUPUI mwokeck@iupui.edu  
 


